## Donovan D. Williams, MD, Internist with Sanford Health

Get to know Internist Dr. Donovan D. Williams, who serves patients in Sioux Falls, South Dakota



**New York City, Apr 30, 2019** (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Dr. Williams is an internist who is currently serving patients at Sanford Health, one of the largest health systems in the United States. Headquartered in Sioux Falls, South Dakota, the organization includes 44 hospitals, 1,400 physicians and more than 200 Good Samaritan Society senior care locations in 26 states and nine countries.

Dr. Williams also serves as Assistant Dean for Diversity and Inclusion at the University of South Dakota Sanford School of Medicine; and as Assistant Professor in Internal Medicine at the same university.

Dr. Williams received his medical degree from the University of Arizona College of Medicine in Tucson, Arizona. Thereafter, he went on to complete his residency and internship in internal medicine at Good Samaritan Medical Center / Veterans Affairs Hospital in Phoenix, Arizona.

Dr. Williams is board-certified in internal medicine by the American Board of Internal Medicine (ABIM). The ABIM is a physician-led, non-profit, independent evaluation organization driven by doctors who want to achieve higher standards for better care in a rapidly changing world.

Dr. Williams holds professional memberships with several organizations, including the Association of American Indian Physicians and the American College of Physicians.

Dr. Williams practices internal medicine, treating adult patients who are hospitalized. He provides imaging review for hospital admissions, EKG reviews for admissions, pre-operative evaluations in admissions, and resuscitation management. He also treats complex and common conditions leading to hospitalizations that are not primarily surgery, labor or pediatrics.

Internal medicine or general medicine is the medical specialty dealing with the prevention, diagnosis, and treatment of adult diseases. As an internist, Dr. Williams provides services including: obtaining a patient's medical history; performing physical exams; ordering, performing and interpreting lab and diagnostic tests; prescribing medications; treating common illnesses; as well as providing health education and counseling.

In his spare time, Dr. Williams enjoys fishing (shore fishing, boat fishing, and exploratory fly fishing), jogging, traveling with his wife, and being with their dogs.

## Learn More about Dr. Donovan D. Williams:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <a href="https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/82059120-Donovan-Williams-Internist">https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/82059120-Donovan-Williams-Internist</a> or through Sanford Health, <a href="https://www.sanfordhealth.org/doctors/donovan-williams">https://www.sanfordhealth.org/doctors/donovan-williams</a>

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on you your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## **Media Contact**

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Donovan D. Williams, MD

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/donovan-d-williams-md-internist-with-sanford-

health-1632249755619456